
St.�. Sm�na Jméno Klub �. pr�kazu Ro�ník Rány C 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter� Ode�et Celkem Po�adí
79 6 Kalina Ivan 0286 Prachatice 17859 1954 13 31 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 122 96 1
85 6 Ernst Štefan ŠSK Gajary 0 1967 13 40 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 122 96 2
34 2 Ernstová Samuela ŠSK Gajary 0 1997 13 0 5 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 120 95 3
41 3 Gregor Milan 0122 Bu�ovice 00173 1949 13 0 5 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 117 94 4
20 2 Vávra Pavel 0452 Strážnice 32402 1964 13 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 118 94 5
56 4 Kubošková Barbara ŠSK Gajary 0 1988 13 0 5 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 115 93 6
15 3 Králí�ek Petr 0117 SSK Krhanice 13079 1965 13 0 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 119 93 7
40 2 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 113 92 8
75 5 Halabrín Miroslav 0235 Vítkovice 14888 1954 13 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 115 92 9

102 7 P�íhoda František 0457 Hodonín 04786 1942 13 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 115 92 10
104 7 Hromada Stanislav 0209 Buchlovice 22196 1972 13 0 3 6 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 111 92 11
28 3 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 0 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 115 91 12
90 6 Majer�ík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 1 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 112 89 13
95 7 Št�pánek Karel 0286 Prachatice 24649 1951 13 0 1 7 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 109 89 14
81 6 T�snohlídek Josef 0286 Prachatice 6482 1942 13 0 3 2 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 111 88 15
72 5 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 2 4 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 106 88 16
13 3 Hezucká Martina 0210 Ostroh 30669 1967 13 0 1 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 108 88 17

105 7 Kú�il Václav 0325 Hodonín 08671 1949 13 0 2 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 109 87 18
69 5 Ilek Zden�k 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 0 1 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 108 87 19
71 5 Sv�tlíková Daniela Zvolenská Slatina 0 1982 13 0 1 5 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 105 87 20
14 3 Miklovi�ová Daniela ŠSK Gajary 0 1971 13 0 2 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 102 85 21
26 1 Svoboda Libor 0452 Strážnice 32684 1963 13 0 0 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 108 85 22

101 7 Forman Josef 0205 Ml.Boleslav 20112 1960 13 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 106 85 23
44 2 Stan�k Stanislav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36755 1961 13 0 1 3 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 102 84 24
42 1 Pá� Ji�í 0569 Veselí 35993 1977 13 0 0 5 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 13 100 84 25
74 5 Vaculíková Iveta 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36034 1971 13 0 1 4 2 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 14 97 83 26
82 6 Trávník Ludvík 0457 Hodonín 32692 1952 13 0 1 3 3 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 7 92 79 27
92 7 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 13 0 1 4 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 88 78 28
58 4 Chalca� Milan 0235 Vítkovice 28746 1954 13 0 0 2 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 93 76 29
27 1 Ochotný Václav 0569 Veselí 0 1966 13 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 14 85 75 30
63 5 Viliš Petr 0737 BBPC Praha 32057 1978 13 0 0 1 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 83 72 31
55 4 Lörinc René Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1971 13 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 1 2 10 67 66 32
45 3 Ernst Aloiz ŠSK Gajary 0 1935 13 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 3 0 1 0 1 15 69 63 33

PePiC Kuchenreuter



St.�. Sm. Jméno Klub �. pr�kazu Ro�ník Rány C 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter� Ode�et Celkem Po�adí
94 7 Kalina Ivan 0286 Prachatice 17859 1954 13 0 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 124 98 1
86 6 Forman Josef 0205 Ml.Boleslav 20112 1960 13 0 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 121 96 2
70 5 Ernst Štefan Tex. Gajary 0 1967 13 0 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 121 95 3
19 2 Králí�ek Petr 0117 SSK Krhanice 13079 1965 13 0 4 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 116 93 4
97 7 Trávník Ludvík 0457 Hodonín 32692 1952 13 0 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 106 91 5
25 2 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 107 91 6
89 6 Hromada Stanislav 0209 Buchlovice 22196 1972 13 0 2 6 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 110 90 7
29 2 Hezucká Martina 0210 Ostroh 30669 1967 13 0 4 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 107 89 8
73 5 Chalca� Milan 0235 Vítkovice 28746 1954 13 0 3 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 107 89 9
5 1 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 0 3 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 103 89 10
30 2 Svoboda Libor 0452 Strážnice 32684 1963 13 0 2 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 15 106 89 11
96 7 T�snohlídek Josef 0286 Prachatice 6482 1942 13 0 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 109 88 12
80 6 Št�pánek Karel 0286 Prachatice 24649 1951 13 0 2 5 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 106 87 13
87 6 P�íhoda František 0457 Hodonín 04786 1942 13 0 1 7 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 104 87 14
57 4 Gregor Milan 0122 Bu�ovice 00173 1949 13 0 1 5 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 106 87 15
12 1 Vávra Pavel 0452 Strážnice 32402 1964 13 0 2 1 5 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 100 83 16
43 3 Stan�k Stanislav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36755 1961 13 0 1 3 3 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 13 96 82 17
54 4 Ilek Zden�k 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 0 1 2 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 9 89 79 18
59 4 Vaculíková Iveta 0210 Uh. Ostroh 36034 1971 13 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 14 76 66 19
60 4 Ernst Aloiz ŠSK Gajary 0 1935 13 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 2 15 58 57 20

PeRe Mariette



St.�. Sm. Jméno Klub �. pr�kazu Ro�ník Rány C 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter� Ode�et Celkem Po�adí
61 5 Jurza Vladimír BSK DD 0 1960 13 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 128 100 1
99 7 Sv�tlíková Daniela Zvolenská Slatina 0 1982 13 0 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 124 99 2
6 1 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 122 96 3
9 1 Majer�ík Vladimír Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1970 13 38 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 121 95 4
35 3 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 44 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 119 95 5
1 1 K�ivák Antonín 0457 Hodonín 32026 1963 13 0 3 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 119 93 6
10 1 Mal�š Miroslav 0210 Uh. Ostroh 02040 1952 13 0 2 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 117 92 7
31 3 K�ivák Antonín 38158 EHO 1986 13 0 4 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 111 90 8
33 3 Bursík Stanislav 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 25007 1945 13 0 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 114 90 9
38 3 Halabrín Miroslav 0235 Vítkovice 14888 1954 13 0 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 113 90 10
4 1 Uhlík Miroslav 0569 Veselí 24531 1973 13 0 2 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 108 89 11
8 1 Bursíková Tereza 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 18137 1980 13 0 2 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 109 88 12
7 1 Lörinc René Vištuk 0 1971 13 0 1 4 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 104 86 13
49 4 Žlnay Igor Pieš�any 0 1964 13 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 85 85 14
64 5 Drobný Miroslav Pieš�any 0 1965 13 0 1 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 100 85 15
78 6 Viliš Petr 0737 BBPC Praha 32057 1978 13 0 1 3 6 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 101 85 16
77 6 Tren�anský Jaroslav Vištuk 0 1971 13 0 1 4 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 101 84 17
84 6 Ilek Zden�k 0210 Uh. Ostroh 32945 1972 13 0 1 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 102 84 18
32 3 Kú�il Václav 0325 Hodonín 08671 1949 13 0 2 2 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 100 82 19
91 7 Chalca� Milan 0235 Vítkovice 28746 1954 13 0 0 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 103 82 20
2 1 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 13 0 2 0 5 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 95 79 21
52 4 Ková� Peter Vištuk 0 1960 13 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 7 85 77 22
76 6 Gregor Milan 0122 Bu�ovice 00173 1949 13 0 0 1 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 95 77 23
51 4 Valach Peter Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1966 13 0 1 1 1 5 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 88 74 24
17 2 Pracha� Dušan 0569 Veselí 38232 1975 13 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 79 73 25

PePuC Vetterli



St.�. Sm. Jméno Klub �. pr�kazu Ro�ník Rány C 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter� Ode�et Celkem Po�adí
65 5 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 13 59 3 6 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 111 92 1
23 2 Bursíková Tereza 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 18137 1980 13 61 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 116 92 2
39 3 Majer�ík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 111 90 3
22 2 Lörinc René Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1971 13 0 1 8 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 111 90 4
46 4 K�ivák Antonín 38158 EHO 1986 13 0 2 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 106 89 5
93 7 Viliš Petr 0737 BBPC Praha 32057 1978 13 0 1 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 110 88 6
36 3 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 0 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 108 86 7
48 4 Bursík Stanislav 0437 Sporck Lysá n. L. 25007 1945 13 0 1 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 105 84 8
16 2 K�ivák Antonín 0457 Hodonín 32026 1963 13 0 1 2 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 101 81 9
62 5 Nejeschleba Roman 0569 Veselí 38750 1971 13 0 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 86 78 10
47 4 Tren�anský Jaroslav Vištuk 0 1971 13 0 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 85 77 11
67 5 Ková� Peter Vištuk 0 1960 13 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 3 7 52 52 12

PePuV Lamarmora



St.�. Sm. Jméno Klub �. pr�kazu Ro�ník Rány C 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Ter� Ode�et Celkem Po�adí
24 2 Majer�ík Vladimír Vištuk 0 1970 13 0 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 115 93 1
50 4 Dostál Pavel 0210 Uh. Ostroh 22632 1950 17 0 2 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 147 91 2
21 2 Šrámek Tomáš Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1968 13 0 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 109 85 3
68 5 Pavlech Robert Bánovce 0 1980 13 0 3 2 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8 99 84 4
53 4 Pavlech Jozef Bánovce 0 1956 13 0 1 5 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 97 83 5
37 3 Lörinc René Slovnaft Bratislava 0 1971 13 0 3 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 7 90 82 6
66 5 Pá� Ji�í 0569 Veselí 35993 1977 13 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 6 57 57 7

K�ePu Pensylvania


